
Today's Mandi Price in Vidisha - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Maize  16.81  1,681.09  1,715.64  1,576.09  1,681.09 2026-02-08

Mustard  58.00  5,800.30  5,869.65  5,441.09  5,816.83 2026-02-08

Paddy(Common)  34.43  3,442.73  3,463.18  3,345.45  3,442.73 2026-02-08

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole)  50.97  5,096.79  5,158.63  4,835.82  5,090.34 2026-02-07

Lak(Teora)  34.32  3,432.00  3,464.31  3,329.54  3,426.15 2026-02-07

Soyabean  40.31  4,030.50  4,121.17  3,877.71  4,030.50 2026-02-07

Wheat  25.76  2,576.10  2,629.44  2,501.84  2,575.00 2026-02-07

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole)  55.98  5,598.00  5,803.45  4,835.09  5,408.45 2025-11-03

Lentil (Masur)(Whole)  58.62  5,862.25  5,885.75  5,640.20  5,856.60 2025-11-01

Paddy(Dhan)(Common)  25.01  2,501.23  2,484.57  2,294.94  2,501.23 2025-11-01

buttery  27.71  2,771.25  3,208.75  3,208.75  2,771.25 2025-10-31

Coriander(Leaves)  58.23  5,823.33  5,823.33  5,823.33  5,823.33 2025-10-15

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole)  63.32  6,331.67  6,331.67  5,981.67  6,331.67 2025-10-15

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole)  59.05  5,904.50  5,926.50  5,870.00  5,904.50 2025-09-17

Linseed  52.13  5,213.33  5,213.33  5,213.33  5,213.33 2025-08-25

Green Peas  34.25  3,425.00  3,425.00  3,425.00  3,425.00 2025-07-17

Ashwagandha  102.50  10,250.00  10,250.00  10,250.00  10,250.00 2025-07-08

Jowar(Sorghum)  27.22  2,722.00  2,722.00  2,590.00  2,722.00 2025-06-30

Green Gram Dal (Moong Dal)  69.38  6,938.33  7,103.33  6,755.00  6,938.33 2025-05-23

Ragi (Finger Millet)  28.00  2,800.00  2,800.00  2,800.00  2,800.00 2025-02-19

Bamboo  27.50  2,750.00  2,750.00  2,750.00  2,750.00 2025-02-18

Barley (Jau)  20.06  2,006.00  2,006.00  2,006.00  2,006.00 2025-02-11

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati)  33.39  3,339.17  3,403.00  2,457.50  3,339.17 2023-11-09

Corriander seed  57.05  5,705.00  5,705.00  5,705.00  5,705.00 2023-07-27

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/madhya-pradesh/vidisha/maize
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/madhya-pradesh/vidisha/mustard
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/madhya-pradesh/vidisha/paddy-common
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/madhya-pradesh/vidisha/bengal-gram-gram-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/madhya-pradesh/vidisha/lak-teora
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/madhya-pradesh/vidisha/soyabean
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/madhya-pradesh/vidisha/wheat
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/madhya-pradesh/vidisha/black-gram-urd-beans-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/madhya-pradesh/vidisha/lentil-masur-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/madhya-pradesh/vidisha/paddy-dhan-common
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/madhya-pradesh/vidisha/buttery
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/madhya-pradesh/vidisha/coriander-leaves
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/madhya-pradesh/vidisha/green-gram-moong-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/madhya-pradesh/vidisha/arhar-turred-gram-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/madhya-pradesh/vidisha/linseed
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/madhya-pradesh/vidisha/green-peas
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/madhya-pradesh/vidisha/ashwagandha
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/madhya-pradesh/vidisha/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/madhya-pradesh/vidisha/green-gram-dal-moong-dal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/madhya-pradesh/vidisha/ragi-finger-millet
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/madhya-pradesh/vidisha/bamboo
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/madhya-pradesh/vidisha/barley-jau
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/madhya-pradesh/vidisha/paddy-dhan-basmati
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/madhya-pradesh/vidisha/corriander-seed


Arhar Dal(Tur Dal)  85.00  8,500.00  8,500.00  8,500.00  8,500.00 2023-07-07

Peas(Dry)  34.60  3,460.00  3,820.00  3,300.00  3,460.00 2023-01-21

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til)  100.00  10,000.00  14,500.00  10,000.00  10,000.00 2023-01-04
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